
RALLY JALAPAO
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Cross Country
ACUMULADO ATÉ Dia 4: Sao Felix - LEM (771.79km)

14/07/2022 - 17:43:08
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: T3  

 

POS NO PILOTO/NAVEGADOR Dia 1 Dia 2 Dia 3 Dia 4 TEMPO
Penal

Bonus

TOTAL



Dif.Lider
Dif.Anterior

1 371

GABI CAPUA
MARCAO PIZZANO 
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
RMATTHEIS 

03:55:44.0
(1)

05:30:00.0
(1)

04:20:00.0
(1)

08:50:00.0
(1) 14:30:44.0

08:05:00.0

* * *

22:35:44.0






